E-
90
.0
04
0
-
V
er

a power supply interruption. Direct mounting of the actuators onto the damper shafts
is achieved via the centric clamping adapter. An enclosed anti-rotation strap ensures
that the actuator remains in a defined position. The maximum rotation angle is 95°.
Torque
Supply
voltage
Type / Order-No. Power consumption
Protection
Degree IP55
Protection
Degree IP66
Operation Stop
On/Off and Floating Point control
5 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-05C1E E-BNP-05C1E 3,0 VA / 1,5 W 1,0 W
5 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-05C2E E-BNP-05C2E 5,0 VA 2,0 VA
10 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-10C1E E-BNP-10C1E 4,0 VA / 2,0 W 1,0 W
10 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-10C2E E-BNP-10C2E 7,0 VA 2,0 VA
15 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-15C1E E-BNP-15C1E 5,5 VA / 3,0 W 1,0 W
15 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-15C2E E-BNP-15C2E 9,0 VA 2,0 VA
20 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-20C1E E-BNP-20C1E 7,0 VA / 4,0 W 1,0 W
20 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-20C2E E-BNP-20C2E 11,0 VA 2,0 VA
Proportional 0/2...10 V
5 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-05P1E E-BNP-05P1E 3,0 VA / 1,5 W 1,0 W
5 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-05P2E E-BNP-05P2E 5,0 VA 2,0 VA
10 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-10P1E E-BNP-10P1E 4,0 VA / 2,0 W 1,0 W
10 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-10P2E E-BNP-10P2E 6,0 VA 2,0 VA
15 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-15P1E E-BNP-15P1E 5,5 VA / 3,0 W 1,0 W
15 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-15P2E E-BNP-15P2E 8,0 VA 2,0 VA
20 Nm 24 V AC/DC E-BN-20P1E E-BNP-20P1E 7,0 VA / 4,0 W 1,0 W
20 Nm 120/230 V AC E-BN-20P2E E-BNP-20P2E 10,0 VA 2,0 VA
B N P - 05 C 1 E
Product Line
B = Product Line B
Model